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

Lot Sq Ft 43,996 Patio/Deck 1 Area 280

# of Buildings 1 Patio/Deck 2 Area

Building Type Residential Parking Type Detached Garage

Bldg Class No. Parking Spaces MLS: 2

Building Comments Garage Type Detached Garage

Building Sq Ft 1,560 Garage Capacity MLS: 2

Above Gnd Sq Ft Garage Sq Ft 936

Ground Floor Sq Ft 1,560 Carport Sq Ft

2nd Floor Sq Ft Roof Type

Stories 1 Roof Material Composition Shingle

Condition Roof Shape

Quality Roof Frame

Total Units Construction

Total Rooms Interior Wall Stone

Bedrooms MLS: 3 Floor Cover Carpet

Total Baths 2 Foundation Slab

MLS Total Baths 2 Exterior Stone

Full Baths 2 Pool

Half Baths Pool Sq Ft

Fireplace Y Year Built 1985

Fireplaces 1 Building Remodel Year

Elec Svs Type Effective Year Built

Cooling Type Central Other Rooms

FEATURES

Feature Type Unit Size/Qty Width Depth Year Built

Main Area S 1,560 1985

Open Ma Porch S 770 1985

Detached Garage S 936 1988

Concrete Patio S 280 2000

Greenhouse Low-Qual S 96 2004

 

Feature Type Value

Main Area $128,700

Open Ma Porch $21,400

Detached Garage $52,040

Concrete Patio $2,590

Greenhouse Low-Qual $590

Building Description Building Size

SELL SCORE

Rating Low Value As Of 2024-01-07 04:42:46

Sell Score 486

ESTIMATED VALUE

RealAVM™ $307,300 Confidence Score 69

RealAVM™ Range $282,200 - $332,400 Forecast Standard Deviation 8

Value As Of 01/02/2024

(1) RealAVM™ is a CoreLogic® derived value and should not be used in lieu of an appraisal. This represents an estimated sale price for this property. It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed

by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice.

(2) The Confidence Score is a measure of the extent to which sales data, property information, and comparable sales support the property valuation analysis process. The confidence score range is 50 - 100. Clear and

consistent quality and quantity of data drive higher confidence scores while lower confidence scores indicate diversity in data, lower quality and quantity of data, and/or limited similarity of the subject property to

comparable sales.

(3) The FSD denotes confidence in an AVM estimate and uses a consistent scale and meaning to generate a standardized confidence metric. The FSD is a statistic that measures the likely range or dispersion an AVM

estimate will fall within, based on the consistency of the information available to the AVM at the time of estimation. The FSD can be used to create confidence that the true value has a statistical degree of certainty.

RENTAL TRENDS

Estimated Value 1983 Cap Rate 4.4%

Estimated Value High 2780 Forecast Standard Deviation (FSD) 0.4

Estimated Value Low 1186

(1) Rental Trends is a CoreLogic® derived value and should be used for information purposes only.

(2) The FSD denotes confidence in an Rental Trends estimate and uses a consistent scale and meaning to generate a standardized confidence metric. The FSD is a statistic that measures the likely range or dispersion a

Rental Amount estimate will fall within, based on the consistency of the information available to the Rental Amount at the time of estimation. The FSD can be used to create confidence that the true value has a

statistical degree of certainty.

Property Details  Courtesy of James Reynosa, Pure Real Estate Acquisitions, LLC, Houston Association of REALTORS Generated on: 01/10/24

The data within this report is compiled by CoreLogic from public and private sources. If desired, the accuracy of the data contained herein can be independently verified by the recipient of

this report with the applicable county or municipality.

Page 2/4



# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 77975211 93 County Road 4020 CLOSD $205,000 $205,000 $130.74 1,568 21,780 $130.74 3/2 1996 9
2 89106150 553 County Road 440 CLOSD $210,000 $210,000 $144.23 1,456 58,458 $139.42 3/2 2003 31

3 76604271 5939 N Fm 565 Road CLOSD $295,000 $295,000 $180.76 1,632 51,836 $180.76 3/2 1952 23
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